P03000140893

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(City/State/Zip/Pilone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





200024088112

10/27/03--01026--001 **78.75

SECTE LANGE FLORIDA

CB 12-1

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	CW Constru	action.	tVC.	
	,		JDE SUFFIX)	
E	IN; 59-37	27456		
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and	a check for:	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM: Charles Blachard Name (Printed or typed)				
6102 Syrcie Au,				
	Milton, City,	3257C)	
Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

November 20, 2003

CHARLES BLACHARD 6102 SYRCIE AVE MILTON, FL 32570

SUBJECT: CW CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Ref. Number: W03000032313

We have received your document for CW CONSTRUCTION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

An effective date <u>may</u> be added to the Articles of Incorporation <u>if a 2004 date is needed</u>, otherwise the date of receipt will be the file date. <u>A separate article must be added to the Articles of Incorporation for the effective date.</u>

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Letter Number: 203A00059887

Cynthia Blalock Document Specialist New Filings Section

In compliance with (Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I N	NAME	
The name of the corp	poration shall be:	
•	C.W. Construction of 1	I.W. FI THE
	EIN - 593727456	11 = 110
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place o	f business/mailing address is:	
	6102 Syreve Av,	
	Milton, Fl. 32570	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	-
The purpose for whi	ch the corporation is organized is:	0 (
To en	gage in the business	ot concrete
and co	gage in the business instruction work	
	SHARES	er i
The number of shares	s of stock is: (OO	TAS: C3
ARTICLE V II	NITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)	O3 DEC -1 PM 5: 41 SECRETALL STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
The name(s), addres		
	Charles Blachard	
	6102 Syrcie Au,	5: 1 LORA
		\$ # =
	Milton, Fl. 32570	-
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	da street address of the registered agent is:	
	Charles Blachard	
	GIOZ SUCCE AU	
	6102 Syrcie AU, Milton, Fl. 32570	•
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
	one of the Incorporator is:	
	Essorthe incorporator is. Charles Blachard 6102 Syrcie Au Wilton Fli 32570	
	6102 Syrcie Au	
take take take take take take take take	**************************************	*******

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this

certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent / Incorporator

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION